
F.No. NSU/Exams/TT/Dec-2023 

Date 

Acharya Third Semester: 

29-11-2023 

28-11-2023 TUESDAY 

30-11-2023 

02-12-2023 

Date 

01-12-2023 FRIDAY 

29-11-2023 

30-11-2023 

01-12-2023 

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI - 517507 (A.P) 

02-12-2023 

Date 

Day 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

28-11-2023 TUESDAY 

28-11-2023 

SATURDAY 

29-11-2023 

(A Central University established under Central University Act, 2020) 

3 SEMESTERS SUPPLEMENTARY 
EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE 

M.A. in Hindi Third Semester: 

30-11-2023 

01-12-2023 

Day 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

Day 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

Paper 

FRIDAY 

No. 

02-12-2023 SATURDAY 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Paper No. 

11 

M.Sc.(Comp. Sci.) Third Semester: 

12 

13 

14 

15 

11 

12 

13 

EXAMINATION SECTION 

Sah/Vya/P.Jyo/S.Jyo/Nya/A. Ved/D.Ved/V.Ved/Agama/Mim/Pur/D.Sas/V.Bhas/S.Yoga 

Sah/Vya/P.Jyo/S.Jyo/Nya/A.Ved/D. Ved/V.Ved/Agama/Mim/Pur/D.Sas/V.Bhas/S. Yoga 

Paper No. 

14 

15 

Sah/Vya/P.Jyo/S.Jyo/Nya/A.Ved/D.Ved/V.Ved/Agama/Mim/Pur/D.Sas/V.Bhas/S.Yoga 

Sah/Vya/P.Jyo/S.Jyo/Nya/A.Ved/D.Ved/V.Ved/Agama/Mim/Pur/D.Sas/V.Bhas/S.Yoga 

Acharya l & l| Semester students Soft core Paper 

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

Subject 

Sah/Vya/PJyo/S.Jyo/Nya/A.Ved/D.Ved/V.Ved/Agama/Mim/Pur/D.Sas/V.Bhas/S.Yoga 

Artificial Intelligence 

Advanced DBMS 

Date: 17-11-2023 

Corpus Linguistics 

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

Subject 

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

Subject 

Data Warehousing and Data Mining 

Language and Speech Processing - I|| 



M.Sc..(Yoga) Third Semester: 

Date 

28-11-2023 TUESDAY 

29-11-2023 

30-11-2023 

Date 

01-12-2023 FRIDAY 

28-11-2023 

Day 

29-11-2023 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

02-12-2023 

M.A. Sabdabodha, Third Semester: 

Copy to 

Day 

TUESDAY 

30-11-2023 THURSDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

01-12-2023 FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

All Deans & Heads, NSU 

Paper No. 

The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU 

The PS to VC/Registrar, NSU 

10 

All Notice Boards, File. 

11 

12 

Paper No. 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Modern Management of Health 

Basis and Principles of Yoga Therapy 

Health Management and Yoga 

Methods of Research and Statistics 

Detailed Study of Samasas 

Subject 

Language and Linguistics 

Introduction to Verbal suffixes 

Corpus Linguistics 

The Assistant Registrar/SO (AA), NSU for necessary arrangements 

ICT Lab, with a request to host Time-Table in the university Web-site 

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

Subject 

Language and Speech Processing - II 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
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