

# NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI – 517507 (A.P)

(A Central University established under Central University Act, 2020)

### **EXAMINATION SECTION**

F.No. NSU/Exams/TT/Dec-2023

Date: 17-11-2023

# 3<sup>RD</sup> SEMESTER'S SUPPLEMENTARY **EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE**

Acharya Third Semester:

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Date	Day	Paper No.	Subject  Subject  Subject  Subject  Subject  Subject
28-11-2023	TUESDAY	11	Sah/Vya/P.Jyo/S.Jyo/Nya/A.Ved/D.Ved/V.Ved/Agama/Mim/Pur/D.Sas/V.Bhas/S.Yoga
29-11-2023	WEDNESDAY	12	Sah/Vya/P.Jyo/S.Jyo/Nya/A.Ved/D.Ved/V.Ved/Agama/Mim/Pur/D.Sas/V.Bhas/S.Yoga Sah/Vya/P.Jyo/S.Jyo/Nya/A.Ved/D.Ved/V.Ved/Agama/Mim/Pur/D.Sas/V.Bhas/S.Yoga Sah/Vya/P.Jyo/S.Jyo/Nya/A.Ved/D.Ved/V.Ved/Agama/Mim/Pur/D.Sas/V.Bhas/S.Yoga
30-11-2023	THURSDAY	13	Sah/Vya/P.Jyo/S.Jyo/Nya/A.Ved/D.Ved/V.Ved/Agama/Mim/Pur/D.Sas/V.Bhas/S.Yoga Sah/Vya/P.Jyo/S.Jyo/Nya/A.Ved/D.Ved/V.Ved/Agama/Mim/Pur/D.Sas/V.Bhas/S.Yoga
01-12-2023	FRIDAY	14	a fi and Baner
02-12-2023	SATURDAY	15	Acharya I & III Semester students Soft core Paper Sah/Vya/P.Jyo/Nya/A.Ved/D.Ved/V.Ved/Agama/Mim/Pur/D.Sas/V.Bhas/S.Yoga

#### M.A. in Hindi Third Semester:

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

		1	Subject
Date	Day	Paper No.	2 0.5
8-11-2023	TUESDAY	11	आधुनिक हिंदी काव्य
29-11-2023	WEDNESDAY	12	आधुनिक हिंदी गद्य (कथा साहित्य और निबंध)
30-11-2023	THURSDAY	13	अनुवाद सिद्धांत और प्रयोग
01-12-2023	FRIDAY	14	प्रयोजनम्लक हिंदी और संसाधक हिंदी
02-12-2023		15	हिंदी पत्रकारिता और मीडिया लेखन

## M.Sc.(Comp. Sci.) Third Semester:

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

	Day	Paper No.	
Date			Artificial Intelligence
28-11-2023	TUESDAY	11	
		12	Advanced DBMS
29-11-2023	WEDNESDAY	12	L Data Mining
25 == ==		13	Data Warehousing and Data Mining
30-11-2023	THURSDAY	13	
30 22		14	Corpus Linguistics
01-12-2023	FRIDAY	1-	Is a sep Processing - III
		15	Language and Speech Processing - III
02-12-2023	SATURDAY	13	
	The same of the sa		

#### M.Sc.,(Yoga) Third Semester:

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

			8 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date	Day	Paper No.	Subject
28-11-2023	TUESDAY	9	Modern Management of Health
29-11-2023	WEDNESDAY	10	Basis and Principles of Yoga Therapy
30-11-2023	THURSDAY	11 <sup>′</sup>	Health Management and Yoga
01-12-2023	FRIDAY	12	Methods of Research and Statistics

#### M.A. Sabdabodha, Third Semester:

Time: 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

213			
Date	Day	Paper No.	Subject
28-11-2023	TUESDAY	11	Detailed Study of Samasas
29-11-2023	WEDNESDAY	12	Introduction to Verbal suffixes
30-11-2023	THURSDAY	13	Language and Linguistics
01-12-2023	FRIDAY	14	Corpus Linguistics
02-12-2023	SATURDAY	15	Language and Speech Processing - III

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to
The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU
All Deans & Heads, NSU
The Assistant Registrar/SO (AA), NSU for necessary arrangements
ICT Lab, with a request to host Time-Table in the university Web-site
The PS to VC/Registrar, NSU
All Notice Boards, File.